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NEVADA SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENTS 
 

SUPERINTENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ADDRESS PHONE,FAX EMAIL/ADDITIONAL CONTACTS 

Richard Stokes, 
Superintendent 

Carson City 1402 West King St 
P.O. Box 603 

Carson City, NV 
89702 

775.283-2100 (p) 
775.283-2090 (f) 

rstokes@carson.k12.nv.us 
 

Renae Cortez 
rcortez@carson.k12.nv.us 

Dr. Sandra Sheldon, 
Superintendent 

Churchill County 690 S. Maine St 
Fallon, NV 

89406 

775.423-5184 (p) 
775.423-2959 (f) 

sheldons@churchill.k12.nv.us 
 

Debra Shyne 
shyned@churchill.k12.nv.us 

 
Selena Gomes 

gomess@churchill.k12.nv.us 

Pat Skorkowsky, 
Superintendent 

Clark County 5100 W. Sahara Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 

89146 

702.799-5310 (p) 
702.799-5125 (f) 

pskorkowsky@interact.ccsd.net 
 

Elizabeth Carrero 
elizabeth@ccsd.net 

 
Kimberly S. Wooden 

kswooden@interact.ccsd.net 
 

Nicole Rourke 
nrourke@interact.ccsd.net 
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SUPERINTENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ADDRESS PHONE,FAX EMAIL/ADDITIONAL CONTACTS 

Teri White, 
Superintendent 

Douglas County 1638 Mono Ave 
Minden, NV 

89423 

775.782.5134 (p) 
775.782.8562 (f) 

twhite@dcsd.k12.nv.us 
 

Carolyn Moore 
cmoore@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

Jeff Zander, 
Superintendent 

Elko County 850 Elm St 
P.O. Box 1012 

Elko, NV 
89803 

775.738.5196 (p) 
775.738.5857 (f) 

jzander@ecsdnv.net 
 

Mary Ann KenlEy 
mkenley@ecsdnv.net 

Rodriguez F. Broadnax, 
Superintendent 

Esmeralda County 270 Euclid Ave 
P.O. Box 560 
Goldfield, NV 

89013 

775.485.6385 (p) 
775.485.3511 (f) 

rbroadnax@esmeralda.k12.nv.us 
 

Anabel Guerrero 
finance@esmeralda.k12.nv.us 

 
Wendy Wood 

Finance1@esmeralda.k12.nv.us 
Dr. Greg Wieman, 

Superintendent 
Eureka County 660 Mathew St 

P.O. Box 249 
Eureka, NV 

89316 

775.237.5373 (p) 
775.237.5014 (f) 

gwieman@eureka.k12.nv.us 
 

Lisa Jones 
ljones@eureka.k12.nv.us 
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SUPERINTENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ADDRESS PHONE,FAX EMAIL/ADDITIONAL CONTACTS 

Dave Jensen, 
Superintendent 

Humboldt County 310 East Fourth St 
Winnemucca, NV 

89445 

775.623.8108 (p) 
775.623.8102 (f) 

djensen@hcsdnv.com 
 

Paula Wright 
pwright@hcsdnv.com 

Jim Squibb, 
Superintendent 

Lander County 625 Weaver Ave 
P.O. Box 1300 

Battle Mountain, NV 
89820 

775.635.2885 (p) 
775.635.5347 (f) 

jsquibb@lander.k12.nv.us 
 

Becky Killeen 
rkilleen@lander.k12.nv.us 

 
Velma Gamble 

velmag@lander.k12.nv.us 
Steven Hansen, 
Superintendent 

Lincoln County 1191 Edwards St 
P.O. Box 118 
Panaca, NV 

89042 

775.728.8800 (p) 
775.728.4435 (f) 

shansen@lcsdnv.com 
 

Debra Bradfield 
dbradfield@lcsdnv.com 

Wayne Workman, 
Superintendent 

Lyon County 25 East Goldfield Ave 
Yerington, NV 

89447 

775.463.6800 
Ext.134 (p) 

775.463.6808(f) 

amandaortiz@lyoncsd.org 
wworkman@lyoncsd.org 
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Walt Hackford, 
Superintendent 

Mineral County 751 A Street 
P.O. Box 1540 
Hawthorne, NV 

89415 

775.945.2403 
Ext. 10 (p) 

775.945.3709 (f) 

hackford2@mineral.k12.nv.us 
 

Spring Blazewick 
blazewicksp@mineral.k12.nv.us 

Dale Norton, 
Superintendent 

Nye County 484 S. West St 
Pahrump, NV 89048 

P.O. Box 113 
Tonopah, NV 

89049 

775.727.7743 
(Pahrump Office) 

775.757.7768 
(Pahrump Fax) 
775.482.6258 

(Tonopah Office) 
775.482.8573 
(Tonopah Fax) 

dnorton@nye.k12.nv.us 
 

Kelly Wood (Tonopah Office) 
kwood@nye.k12.nv.us 

 
Janelle Veloz (Pahrump Office) 

jveloz@nye.k12.nv.us 

Russell D Fecht, 
Superintendent 

Pershing County 1150 Elmhurst Ave 
P.O. Box 389 
Lovelock, NV 

89419 

775.273.7819 (p) 
775.272.2668 (f) 

rfecht@pershing.k12.nv.us 
 

Lisa Jensen 
ljensen@pershing.k12.nv.us 

Finance 
Colby Burke 

cburke@pershing.k12.nv.us 
Dr. Robert Slaby, 
Superintendent 

Storey County P.O. Box C 
Virginia City, NV 

89440 

775.847.0983 (p) 
775.847.0989 (f) 

rslaby@storey.k12.nv.us 
 

Toni McTimmonds 
tmctimmonds@storey.k12.nv.us 
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SUPERINTENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ADDRESS PHONE,FAX EMAIL/ADDITIONAL CONTACTS 

Traci Davis, 
Superintendent 

Washoe County 425 E. Ninth St 
P.O. Box 30425 

Reno, NV 
89520 

775.789.4645 (p) 
775.348.0304 (f) 

tdavis@washoeschools.net 
 

Kristen McNeill 
kmcneill@washoeschools.net 

 
Nancy Lowe 

nlowe@washoeschools.net 
 

Lindsay Anderson 
Government Affairs Liaison 

leanderson@washoeschools.net 
Adam Young, 

Superintendent 
White Pine County 1135 Avenue C 

Ely, NV 
89301 

775.289.4851 
Ext. 7103 (p) 

775.289.3999 (f) 

adam.young@wpcnvadmin.com 
adayoung@whitepine.k12.nv.us 

 
Julie Heggie 

julheggi@whitepine.k12.nv.us 
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Other Contacts 
 

NAME OFFICE/AFFILIATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL 
Patrick Gavin State Public Charter School 

Authority 
1749 N. Stewart St, Suite 40 

Carson City, NV 
89706 

775.687.9160 (p) 
775.687.9113 (f) 

pgavin@spcsa.nv.gov 

Steve Canavero, 
Superintendent for Public 

Instruction 

Nevada Department of 
Education 

700 E. Fifth St 
Carson City, NV 897001 

775.687.9224 (p) scanavero@doe.nv.gov 
 

Mayita Sanchez 
mayitasanchez@doe.nv.gov 

Mary Pierczynski, NASS 
Legislative Representative 

Governor’s Office n/a n/a Mpconsulting47@gmail.com 

Dr. William “Rob” Roberts, 
Director NASA 

Executive Director 
Nevada Association of School 

Administrators 

P.O. Box 3067 
Pahrump, NV 

89041 

775.764.1388 © 
775.727.7900 (f) 

robrobertsnasa@gmail.com 
 

Dotty Merrill, Director NASB 
dottymerrill@yahoo.com 
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